TOP EXTERIOR FEATURES

Azdel Laminated Sidewalls

LIMITED
STRUCTURAL
WARRANTY
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TOP INTERIOR FEATURES

Pressed Kitchen Countertops

Power stabilizer jacks, power tongue jack, and lighted power awning. Exclusive Trio Airflow System for Effcient Airflow

The Vault & Color Coding Wiring - A Single Location for 12V Wiring and Residential 60" x 80" Queen Mattress

Power Reset Breakers.

Extra large windows throughout for increased outdoor views and interior air

Solar Prep - 30 amp controller installed with solar panel plug mounted on flow.

roof, with prepped outlets. Can add up to 2 -190 Watt panels.

Solid Entry Step with Grip Handle
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MEGA Bright Pass-Thru Storage - Unmatched Storage with 52 cu. ft of
storage, mega sized access doors, LED lights on both sides and finished on
the inside for protection and aluminum bed base.

*Overall length defined as tow point (ball coupler for travel trailers / king pin for fifth wheel trailers) ro rear bumper. It does
not include rear ladder or spare tire. Optional pin boxes will affect overall length. **Garage length is defined as ramp door to
full interior wall. Standard or optional equipment may reduce overall garage dimensions. Information provided is accurate
as of 9/17/20
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GVWR

DRY WEIGHT
HITCH WEIGHT
LENGTH

SLEEP CAPACITY
AXLES

FRESH TANK

BLACK TANK
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PRODUCT SPECS

3,880 Ibs
3,160 Ibs
380 Ibs
20'-10-3/4
5-6

1 x 3,500 Ibs
41 gal

30 gal

FURNACE

NUMBER OF SLIDES
BEDROOM HEIGHT
AWNING LENGTH
COOK TOP
TRADITIONAL OVEN

20,000 BTU
(0]

6'-8"

8

2 Burner
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*Overall length defined as tow point (ball coupler for travel trailers / king pin for fifth wheel trailers) ro rear bumper. It does
not include rear ladder or spare tire. Optional pin boxes will affect overall length. **Garage length is defined as ramp door to
full interior wall. Standard or optional equipment may reduce overall garage dimensions. Information provided is accurate

as of 9/17/20
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