

## 17BHLX

## TOP EXTERIOR FEATURES

Azdel Laminated Sidewalls

Power stabilizer jacks, power tongue jack, and lighted power awning.

The Vault & Color Coding Wiring - A Single Location for 12V Wiring and Power Reset Breakers.

Solar Prep - 30 amp controller installed with solar panel plug mounted on roof, with prepped outlets. Can add up to 2 -190 Watt panels.

Solid Entry Step with Grip Handle

## **TOP INTERIOR FEATURES**

Pressed Kitchen Countertops

Exclusive Trio Airflow System for Effcient Airflow

Residential 60" x 80" Queen Mattress

Extra large windows throughout for increased outdoor views and interior air flow.

MEGA Bright Pass-Thru Storage - Unmatched Storage with 52 cu. ft of storage, mega sized access doors, LED lights on both sides and finished on the inside for protection and aluminum bed base.



## **PRODUCT SPECS**

GVWR	3,880 lbs
DRY WEIGHT	3,160 lbs
HITCH WEIGHT	380 lbs
LENGTH	20'-10-3/4
SLEEP CAPACITY	5-6
AXLES	1 x 3,500 lbs
FRESH TANK	41 gal
BLACK TANK	30 gal

FURNACE	20,000 BTL
NUMBER OF SLIDES	C
BEDROOM HEIGHT	6'-8'
AWNING LENGTH	8
СООК ТОР	2 Burne
TRADITIONAL OVEN	No

